LED-TL Modular
APPROVALS & CONFORMITIES
11 Upper Conybere Street
Highgate, Birmingham
B12 0EB, England

Gross Weight 0.290 0.290 0.318 0.320
Weights & Dimensional Drawings
Ordering Information
501265012550124
Voltage
Ordering
Information
Mode &
Current Consumption
Nominal
Voltage
Voltage
Range
Amber Red Green Flashing @60FPM Flashing @120FPM Static
12vAC/DC 8-20vAC/DC LED-TL-01-01 LED-TL-01-02 LED-TL-01-04 94mA @12vDC 89mA @12vDC 158mA @12vDC
24vAC/DC 20-30vAC/DC LED-TL-02-01 LED-TL-02-02 LED-TL-02-04 70mA @24vDC 67mA @24vDC 120mA @24vDC
48vAC/DC 35-85vAC/DC LED-TL-03-01 LED-TL-03-02 LED-TL-03-04 43mA @48vDC 42mA @48vDC 76mA @48vDC
115-230vAC/DC 85-280vAC/DC LED-TL-05-01 LED-TL-05-02 LED-TL-05-04 24mA @230vAC 25mA @230vAC 28mA @230vAC
2
Accessories
Part Code Description
50124 Single Mounting Bracket with Glands